How to Contact your Councillors and MLAs
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of Winnipeg

You can contact your city councillor or one of the key cabinet ministers at the email and phone numbers
listed below:

Councillors
Mayor Brian Bowman City of Winnipeg

. Janice Lukes
. Brian Mayes
. Cindy Gilroy
. Devi Sharma
. Jason Schreyer
. Jeff Browaty
. Sherri Rollins
. John Orlikow
. Kevin Klein

. Matt Allard

. Vivian Santos
. Ross Eadie

. Shawn Nason
. Scott Gillingham
. Markus Chambers St. Norbert - Seine River Ward 204-986-5920

Waverly West

St. Vital

Daniel Mcintyre

Old Kildonan

Elmwood/East Kildonan

North Kildonan

Fort Rouge/ East Fort Garry
River Heights/ Fort Garry
Charleswood/Tuxedo/W. Ridge
St. Boniface

Point Douglas

Mynarski

Transcona

St. James/Brooklands/Weston

204-986-5665
204-986-6824
204-986-5088
204-986-5951
204-986-5264
204-986-5195
204-986-5196
204-986-5878
204-986-5236
204-986-5232
204-396-4636
204-986-8401
204-986-5188
204-986-8087
204-986-5848

mayor@winnipeg.ca
jlukes@winnipeg.ca
bmayes@winnipeg.ca
cgilroy@winnipeg.ca
devi@winnipeg.ca
jschreyer@winnipeg.ca
jbrowaty@winnipeg.ca
srollins@winnipeg.ca
jorlikow@winnipeg.ca
kklein@winnipeg.ca
mattallard@winnipeg.ca
vsantos@winnipeg.ca
readie@winnipeg.ca
snason@winnipeg.ca
scottgillingham@winnipeg.ca
markuschambers@winnipeg.ca

Key Departments of Cabinet Ministers

Hon. Brian Pallister Premier 945-3714 premier@leg.gov.mb.ca
Hon. Blaine Pedersen Agriculture & Resource Dev. 945-3722 minagr@leg.gov.mb.ca
Hon. Reg Helwer Central Services 945-6215 mincentral@leg.gov.mb.ca
Hon. Sarah Guillemard Conservation & Climate 945-3730 mincc@leg.gov.mb.ca
Hon. lJeff Wharton Crown Services 945-8020 mincrown@leg.gov.mb.ca
Hon. Ralph Eichler Economic Dev. & Training 945-0067 minedt@leg.gov.mb.ca
Hon. Kelvin Goertzen Education 945-3720 minedu@leg.gov.mb.ca
Hon. Heather Stefanson Families 945-4173 minfs@leg.gov.mb.ca
Hon. Scott Fielding Finance 945-3952 minfin@leg.gov.mb.ca
Hon. Cameron Friesen Health, Seniors & Active Living 945-3731 minhsal@leg.gov.mb.ca
Hon. Eileen Clarke Indigenous/Northern Relations ~ 945-3788 minindnr@leg.gov.mb.ca
Hon. Ron Schuler Infrastructure 945-3723 minmi@leg.gov.mb.ca
Hon. Cliff Cullen Justice & Attorney General 945-3728 minjus@leg.gov.mb.ca
Hon. Rochelle Squires Municipal Relations 945-5854 minmr@leg.gov.mb.ca
Hon. Cathy Cox Status of Women 945-3729 minsch@leg.gov.mb.ca

There are 32 provincial ridings in the City of Winnipeg. Contact them to let them know how you can
contribute to decision making.
To find the rest: http://www.gov.mb.ca - Government - Legislative Assembly

Tips:

Know your points before you call

If emailing try to keep it short

If doing either or both, make sure you request a response
Follow up on that response

Make sure they know you vote!
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http://www.gov.mb.ca/

